

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1342 OF 2012

KRISHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for suspension of sentence)

Date: 12/05/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sunil Verma, Adv.
 Mr. P.V. Raghunandan, Adv.
 Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG
 Mr. Vikas Sharma, Adv.
 Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER